
IMPORTANT FESTIVALS OF T.T.D. FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2024-25 

DD/MM/YY Day Festive Occasion
15/04/2024

to
15/07/2024

--- Summer arrangements

17/04/2024 Wednesday Srirama Navami
18/04/2024 Thursday Sriram Pattabhishekam
21/04/2024 Sunday Vasanthotsavam – I day
22/04/2024 Monday Vasanthotsavam – II day
23/04/2024 Tuesday Vasanthotsavam – III day
03/05/2024 Friday Sri Bhashyakarla Utsava Commencement
12/05/2024 Sunday Sri Bhashyakarla Sathumora 
17/05/2024 Friday Padmavathi Parinayam – I day
18/05/2024 Saturday Padmavathi Parinayotsavam – II day
19/05/2024 Sunday Padmavathi Parinayotsavam – III day

Varadaraja Swamy Jayanthi

22/05/2024 Wednesday

Nrusimha Jayanthi & 
Tarigondavengamamba Jayanthi
Nrusimha Jayanthi at Vasantha 
Mandapam

31/05/2024 Friday Ubhayam on the 10th day of Nrusimha 
Jayanthi 

01/06/2024 Saturday Hanumantha Jayanthi

01/06/2024 to 05/06/2024
Celebration of Hanumantha Jayanthi at 
Akasa Ganga in the Birth Place of Lord 
Hanuma

16/06/2024 Sunday
Special Sahasra Kalasabhishekam to 
Sri Bhoga Srinivasa Murthy 

19/06/2024 Wednesday Jyestabhishekam I day
20/06/2024 Thursday Jyestabhishekam II day
21/06/2024 Friday Jyestabhishekam III day
09/07/2024 Tuesday Koil Alwar Tirumanjanam i/c/w Anivara 

Asthanam
16/07/2024 Tuesday Anivara Asthanam
22/07/2024 Monday Vikhanasa Charyula 

Sathumora
07/08/2024 Wednesday Andal Thiruvadipuram Sathumora

To be furnished by Spl Officer KSC, Tml Pallavotsavam
09/08/2024 Friday Garuda Panchami – Garuda Vahanam
14/08/2024 Wednesday Ankurarpanam for 

Pavithrotsavam
15/08/2024 Thursday Pavithrotsavam I day
16/08/2024 Friday Pavithrotsavam II day &

Chathra Sthapana at 
Narayana Giri

Varalakshmi Vratham



17/08/2024 Saturday Pavithrotsavam III day
19/08/2024 Monday Sravana Upakarma
20/08/2024 Tuesday Gayathrijapam – Procession to Vikhanasa

Temple
27/08/2024 Tuesday Gokulastami Asthanam
28/08/2024 Wednesday Utlu Utsavam
05/09/2024 Thursday Varaha Jayanthi
17/09/2024 Tuesday Anantha Padmanabha 

Vratham – Chakra Snanam
01/10/2024 Tuesday Koil Alwar Thirumanjanam
03/10/2024 Thursday Ankurarpanam for 

Brahmotsavam
04/10/2024 Friday Brahmotsavam Dwajarohanam I day 
05/10/2024 Saturday Brahmotsavam II day
06/10/2024 Sunday Brahmotsavam III day
07/10/2024 Monday Brahmotsavam IV day
08/10/2024 Tuesday Brahmotsavam V day – Garuda Vahana 

Seva
09/10/2024 Wednesday Brahmotsavam VI day – Golden Chariot 
10/10/2024 Thursday Brahmotsavam VII day
11/10/2024 Friday Brahmotsavam VIII day – Rathotsavam
12/10/2024 Saturday Brahmotsavam IX day – Chakra Snanam
13/10/2024 Sunday Baghsavari Utsavam
31/10/2024 Thursday Deepavali Asthanam
05/11/2024 Tuesday Nagulachavithi – 

Pedda Sesha Vahanam
08/11/2024 Friday Ankurarpanam for Pushpa Yagam
09/11/2024 Saturday Pushpa Yagam
13/11/2024 Wednesday Kaisika Dwadasi
17/11/2024 Sunday Kartheeka Vana Bhojanam
02/12/2024 Monday Sri PAT Gaja Vahanam
06/12/2024 Friday Sri PAT Panchami Theertham 
12/12/2024 Thursday Chakratheertha Mukkoti

15/12/2024 Sunday

Kartheeka Parva Deepotsavam
Last Sunday of Kartheeka Masam festival 
at 
Sri Bedi Anajaneya Swamy Temple

16/12/2024 Monday Dhanurmasam Begins – 6:57 AM
30/12/2024 Monday Adhyanotsavam Begins
01/01/2025 Wednesday New Year, 2025
07/01/2025 Tuesday Koil Alwar Tirumanjanam
10/01/2025 Friday Vaikunta Ekadasi – Vaikunta Dwara 

Darshanam Begins – Swarna Radham
11/01/2025 Saturday Vaikunta Dwadasi – Chakrasnanam 
14/01/2025 Tuesday Dhanurmasam Ends
15/01/2025 Wednesday Goda Parinyam & Parveta Utsavam

Pranaya Kalaha Mahotsavam
19/01/2025 Sunday Vaikunta Dwara Darshanam Ends



23/01/2025 Thursday Adhyayanotsavam Ends
24/01/2025 Friday Procession of Deities to Tirumala Nambi 

Temple
29/01/2025 Wednesday Purandara Dasa Aradhana Mahotsavam
04/02/2025 Tuesday Rathasapthami
12/02/2025 Wednesday Rama Krishna Teertha Mukkoti
26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Siva Rathri
09/03/2025 Sunday Float Festival I day
10/03/2025 Monday Float Festival II day
11/03/2025 Tuesday Float Festival III day
12/03/2025 Wednesday Float Festival IV day
13/03/2025 Thursday Float Festival V day
14/03/2025 Friday Kumaradhara Teertha Mukkoti
25/03/2025 Tuesday KAT for Ugadi
26/03/2025 Wednesday Annamacharya Vardhanthi 
30/03/2025 Sunday Ugadi

PURNIMA DAYS

S.
No.

Date Day Masam Salakatla Festivals Remarks

1 23/04/2024 Tuesday Chaithra Vasanthotsavam
3rd day

No Garuda Seva

2 23/05/2024 Thursday Vaisakha --- ---
3 22/06/2024 Saturday Jyesta --- ---
4 21/07/2024 Sunday Ashada --- ---
5 19/08/2024 Monday Sravana Sravana Upakarma ---
6 18/09/2024 Wednesday Badrapada --- ---
7 17/10/2024 Thursday Aswayuja --- ---
8 15/11/2024 Friday Kartheeka --- ---
9 15/12/2024 Sunday Margasira Katheeka Parva

Deepotsavam
No Garuda Seva

10 13/01/2025 Monday Pushya Adhyayanotsavam No Garuda Seva
11 12/02/2025 Wednesday Maga Rama Krisha

Teertha Mukkoti
---

12 14/03/2025 Friday Palguna Kumardhara
Teertha Mukkoti

---
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